Home » Dahua » dahua DH-IPC-HFW1430DS-SAW 4MP IR Fixed Focal Wi-Fi Bullet Network Camera Instruction
Manual
Contents
1  Wi-Fi Series | DH-IPC-HFW1430DS-SAW
2 DH-IPC-HFW1430DS-SAW
2.1 4MP IR Fixed-focal Wi-Fi Bullet Network
Camera
2.2  Series Overview

Net Weight 477.85 g (1.05 lb)
Gross Weight 696.5 g (1.50 lb)
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
4MP Camera
DH-IPCHFW1430DSP-SAW0280B 4MP IR Fixed-focal Wi-Fi Bullet Network Camera
DH-IPCHFW1430DSP-SAW0360B 4MP IR Fixed-focal Wi-Fi Bullet Network Camera
DH-IPCHFW1430DSN-SAW0280B 4MP IR Fixed-focal Wi-Fi Bullet Network Camera
DH-IPCHFW1430DSN-SAW0360B 4MP IR Fixed-focal Wi-Fi Bullet Network Camera
Accessories
NBS05C120050VE 12V DC/0.5A Power Adapter
PFA134 Junction Box
PFA152-E Pole Mount
Accessories
Included:
NBS05C120050VE 12V DC/0.5A Power Adapter
Optional:
PFA134 Junction Box           PFA152-E Pole Mount
Ceiling Mount Junction Mount Pole Mount(Vertical)
Dimensions (mm[inch])
Rev 002.000
© 2022 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ
from the actual product.
Documents / Resources
dahua DH-IPC-HFW1430DS-SAW 4MP IR Fixed Focal Wi-Fi Bullet Network Camera  [pdf] In
struction Manual
DH-IPC-HFW1430DS-SAW 4MP IR Fixed Focal Wi-Fi Bullet Network Camera, DH-IPC-HFW14
30DS-SAW, 4MP IR Fixed Focal Wi-Fi Bullet Network Camera, Wi-Fi Bullet Network Camera, B
ullet Network Camera, Network Camera, Camera
References
 Dahua Technology USA Inc - Dahua Technology USA Inc